Toronto Stamp Inc.  •  120 Midwest Road  •  Toronto, Ontario  •  M1P 3B2  •  eMail: sales@torstamp.com
Fax:  (416) 368-2478  •  1-800-637-5814  •  Web: www.torstamp.com  •  Phone:  (416) 368-7022  •  1-800-637-5813
IN-123
10/30/07
Press Type Holders
Heavy-Duty Utility Press Holders are made of a special
grade of tool steel and features the utility spring-pin
retainer, with optional screw-in shank. The pin fits

Apostrophe,
Diagonal, Plus Mark
Fractions - 1/4, 1/2, 3/4
IN-107
… Hand Type
Holders & Type
IN-124
… Custom Steel
Stamps
QUANTITY DISCOUNTS
START AT
50
Capacity
Press No. Pocket Size Price 1/16" 3/32" 1/8" 3/16" 1/4"
UPH-0500 0.500" x 0.375" $572.00 8 5 4 2 2
UPH-0625 0.625" x 0.375" 669.00 10 6 5 3 2
UPH-0750 0.750" x 0.375" 669.00 12 8 6 4 3
UPH-0875 0.875" x 0.375" 669.00 14 9 7 4 3
UPH-1000 1.000" x 0.375" 669.00 16 10 8 5 4
UPH-1125 1.125" x 0.375" 757.00 18 12 9 6 4
UPH-1250 1.250" x 0.375" 757.00 20 13 10 6 5
UPH-1375 1.375" x 0.375" 757.00 22 14 11 7 5
UPH-1500 1.500" x 0.375" 757.00 24 16 12 8 6
UPH-1625 1.625" x 0.375" 880.00 26 17 13 8 6
UPH-1750 1.750" x 0.375" 880.00 28 18 14 9 7
UPH-1875 1.875" x 0.375" 880.00 30 20 15 10 7
UPH-2000 2.000" x 0.375" 880.00 32 21 16 10 8
UPH-2500 2.500" x 0.375" 898.00 40 26 20 13 10
UPH-3000 3.000" x 0.375" 924.00 48 32 24 16 12
Delivery: 1 week